09/11/2010 Week 1 of 9

Saturday 11:30 am

Team Standings
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Lanes1-8

USBC Certification:

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP
1 Team©6 6 0 195 405 1203 5 Team3 2 4 229 371 1201
2 Team7 6 0 203 397 1200 6 Team?2 2 4 157 443 617
3 Team4 4 2 234 366 1202 7 Team5 0 6 242 358 0
4 Team 1 4 2 151 449 1201 8 Team8 0 6 100 100 0

Individual High Averages

Boys
Girls

84.00 GILBERT DUTCHOVER
82.50 ALEXIS DUTCHOVER

Lane Assignments

81.50 LORENZO GALLEGOS
76.00 KYRA CASAUS

72.50 DAMIEN BETANCUR
63.50 JAEDYNNE CARRASCO

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today 6-8 5-7 2-4 1-3
Next Week 5-4 1-8 7-3 2-6

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

265 Team7
240 Team 3
236 Team 4

470 Team 4
459 Team 3
447 Team 7

621 Team 7 1203 Team 6
617 Team 2 1202 Team 4
612 Team 1 1201 Team 1

1201 Team 3

Bowlers must have a minimum of 2 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.
Scratch Series

Scratch Game

89
89
88

88
78
71

Boys

Girls

DAMIEN BETANCUR
LORENZO GALLEGOS
GILBERT DUTCHOVE

ALEXIS DUTCHOVER
KYRA CASAUS
JAEDYNNE CARRASC

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

168
163
145

165
152
127

GILBERT DUTCHOVE
LORENZO GALLEGOS
DAMIEN BETANCUR

ALEXIS DUTCHOVER
KYRA CASAUS
JAEDYNNE CARRASC

Team Scratch Series

Handicap Game Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

265 Team7
240 Team 3
236 Team 4

89
89
88

88
78

Boys

Girls

470 Team 4

459 Team 3

447 Team 7

Scratch Game Scratch Series

DAMIEN BETANCUR 168 GILBERT DUTCHOVE
LORENZO GALLEGOS 163 LORENZO GALLEGOS
GILBERT DUTCHOVE 145 DAMIEN BETANCUR
ALEXIS DUTCHOVER 165 ALEXIS DUTCHOVER
KYRA CASAUS 152 KYRA CASAUS
JAEDYNNE CARRASC 127 JAEDYNNE CARRASC

71

621 Team 7 1203 Team 6
617 Team 2 1202 Team 4
612 Team 1 1201 Team 1

1201 Team 3

Handicap Game Handicap Series
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Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1-Team 1 Lane 7 HDCP=449 Ave=151
EMILY ITOMITSU 56 1 56 144
ALEX ITOMITSU 121 2 60 140
MATTHEW ITOMITSU 70 2 35 165
3 -Team 3 Lane 8 HDCP=371 Ave=229
ALEXIS DUTCHOVER 165 2 82 118
GILBERT DUTCHOVER 168 2 84 116
JOSHUA MONTOYA 126 2 63 137
5-Team 5 Lane 3 HDCP=358 Ave=242
ANDREW AKIN 85 2 42 158
NEVAEH 0 0 100 100
ELISAA 0 0 100 100
7 -Team 7 Lane 4 HDCP=397 Ave=203
SAVANNAH PALMA 59 1 59 141
ZAYDEN PALMA 136 2 68 132
KYRA CASAUS 152 2 76 124
Temporary Substitutes

Book
Name Pins Gms Ave Ave
GARBRIELLA LOPEZ 0 0 100
SHEKIRA LOPEZ 0 0 100
MARIA MARTINEZ 0 0 100 __
JESSIE MILLER 0 0 100

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
2 -Team 2 Lane 5 HDCP=443 Ave=157

DAMIEN BETANCUR 145 2 72 128

LUCIEN BETANCUR 41 1 41 159

DYLAN ORONA 44 1 44 156
4 -Team 4 Lane 6 HDCP=366 Ave=234

CALEB CARRASCO 143 2 71 129

JAEDYNNE CARRASCO 127 2 63 137

GAGE MILLER 0 0 100 100
6 - Team 6 Lane 1 HDCP=405 Ave=195

RYAN ROMERO 95 2 47 153

THOMAS KASTEN 135 2 67 133

LORENZO GALLEGOS 163 2 81 119
8 - Team 8 Lane 2 HDCP=100 Ave=100

JAZMIN 0 0 100 100

Book

Name Pins Gms Ave Ave

SARYAH ROMERO 0 0 100

ANGELES VELAZQUEZ 0 0 100

ANGELICA VELAZQUEZ 0 0 100
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